Rack-mounting Kits
Rack-mounting kits
Features and Benefits
• Detachable design for easy mounting
• Standard 19-inch rackmount size
Introduction
The rack-mounting kits help to mount Moxa’s products on a rack.

RK-3U-02
Ordering Information
Model Name Related Products
WK-44-01
NPort 6600-8 Series
NPort 6600-16 Series
NPort 6600-32 Series
UPort 1600-16 Series
WK-45-01
NPort 5600-8 Series
NPort 5600-16 Series
NPort 5650-8-HV-T Series
NPort 5650-16-HV-T Series
CN2600-8 Series
CN2600-16 Series
CN2600-8-2AC Series
CN2600-16-2AC Series
RK-3U-02
MDS-G4000 Series
MDS-G4000-4XGS Series
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jun 14, 2022.